Carrier Switches
Metro Switch 2000
Series
Carrier Switches
Metro Switch 2000
Series
Key Features
 Flexible Design

• Operating temperature: 0ºC ~ 45ºC
• Storage temperature: -25ºC ~ 70ºC
• Operating humidity: 10% ~ 90%, (non-
 condensing)
Certifications
• Emissions: FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE approved
• Safety: EN 60950
65-100-200008B 09/09
F o r  m o r e  p r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  v i s i t  u s  o n  t h e  w e b  a t  w w w . Z y X E L . c o m
Copyright © 2009 ZyXEL Communications Corp. All rights reserved. ZyXEL, ZyXEL logo are registered trademarks of
ZyXEL Communications Corp. All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned are the property of their
respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Transceivers
Optional SFP Transceivers
Speed Model Type Description
SFP-1000T RJ-45 connector Up to 100 m using standard Ethernet cable
SFP-SX-D LC connector SFP SX 550 m commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-LX-10-D LC connector SFP LX 10 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
Gigabit SFP-BX1310-10-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 10 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-BX1490-10-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 10 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-LHX1310-40-D LC connector SFP LHX 1310 wavelength 40 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-ZX-80-D LC connector SFP ZX 80 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-100FX-2 LC connector Multimode, up to 550 m reach
SFP-100TX RJ-45 connector Up to 100 m reach using standard Ethernet cable
Fast Ethernet SFP-100LX-20 LC connector Multimode, up to 550 m reach
SFP-100BX1310-20-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 20 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-100BX1550-20-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 20 km reach, DDMI version
IMPORTANT: Bi-directional  SFP must be used in pairs (Example: 1x SFP-BX1310-10-D and 1x SFP-BX1490-10-D connected together is a solution)
Carrier Switches
Metro Switch 2000 Series
Carrier Switches